Position Other Positions Held

Division Manager

Planning & Grants Supervisor

Public Information & Education

Specialist

Air Quality Specialist 11l

Emission Inventory/Planning

Specialist 1l

Air Quality Engineer llI

Emission Inventory/Planning

Specialist Il

Air Quality Specialist I/II

Air Quality Specialist /Il

Office Technician

Air Quality Specialist /Il

Air Quality Specialist /Il

Special District

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Department

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Total Wages

$110,765

$101,622

$87,008

$84,225

$83,158

$80,353

$77,272

$74,636

$64,504

$45,996

$29,233

$12,129

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,760

$38,052

$31,758

$37,260

$38,979

$30,568

$38,979

$32,634

$25,113

$23,884

$10,444

$4,735



Extra-Help

Air Quality Engineer I/Il

Extra-Help

Extra-Help

Extra-Help

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

Technology &
Environmental
Assessment

$8,118

$7,980

$7,124

$7,100

$5,512

$122

$2,824

$107

$107

$83



