Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Manager		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$110,765	\$54,760
Planning & Grants Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$101,622	\$38,052
Public Information & Education Specialist		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$87,008	\$31,758
Air Quality Specialist III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$84,225	\$37,260
Emission Inventory/Planning Specialist III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$83,158	\$38,979
Air Quality Engineer III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$80,353	\$30,568
Emission Inventory/Planning Specialist III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$77,272	\$38,979
Air Quality Specialist I/II		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$74,636	\$32,634
Air Quality Specialist I/II		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$64,504	\$25,113
Office Technician		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$45,996	\$23,884
Air Quality Specialist I/II		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$29,233	\$10,444
Air Quality Specialist I/II		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$12,129	\$4,735

Extra-Help	Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$8,118	\$122
Air Quality Engineer I/II	Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$7,980	\$2,824
Extra-Help	Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$7,124	\$107
Extra-Help	Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$7,100	\$107
Extra-Help	Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Technology & Environmental Assessment	\$5,512	\$83